
NATIONALL INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY
KURUKSHETRA-136119

No. Acad.i191143 February 1,2019

NOTICE

All the regular students of 4th , 6th & 8th semester of B.Tech programme, 4th semester of

M.Tech/MBA programme, 4th & 6th semester of MCA programme and Ph.D. programmes who

have lost their bar-coded plastic student lD-Card and have manually prepared student lD-Card

may submit their student lD-Card form at Student's Help Desk from 01.02.2019 to 08.02.2019

for preparation of bar-coded plastic student lD-Card along with the following:

1. Photocopy of manual prepared paper student ID-Card (incase student id-card is

Iost, the student must attach photocopy of FIR).

2. Original receipt of {105/- paid in institute main current account or in accounts

section.

In addition to this the Ph.D. scholars admitted during even semester of academic session

2017-18 and odd semester of academic session 2018-19 may also submit their student lD-Card

form along with the documents mentioned as above for preparation of Bar coded plastic student

lD-Card. They need not to pay any fee for lD Card.

Enclosed: Form for preparation
of student id-card
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All notice Boards (lnstitute/Hostels)

Copy to:

1. Chief Warden (Boys & Girls) to circulate this notice among all the hostels.
2. Prof .liC (Stores) for information
3. Dean Academic for kind information.



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KURUKSHETRA

Student lD Card Form
(To be filled in by the candidate in his/her own handwriting)

1.

2.

3.

4.

Institute Roll No.

Name as per documenls (tn Capitat Leate4

Paste Passport

Size

Photograph
Father's Name as per documents (tn Capitat Letter)

Date of Birth as per documents

5. Programme N"r" 1ee""" ti"ry [l e.rech. l--l u.rech |--l MBA l---l McA

6. Permanent Address: Sign. of the Student

7.

8.

10.

11.

Phone/Mobile No. (Sel0

Phone/Mobile No. (Parent)

Email ld (ParentYcuardian)

Email lD

Blood Group

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KURUKSHETRA

Student lD Card Form
(To be fiiled in by the candidate in his/her own handwriting)

1.

a

3.

4.

Institute Roll No.

Name as psr documen!F' (tn Capital Letten

Paste Passport

Size

Photograph
Fathe/s Name as pet documents (tn capitat Lette4

Date of Birth as per documents

5. Programme Name (prease rick) l---l e.reci'. l---l v.re"r, l--l r',ren l--lrr,rcn
6. Permanent Address Sign. of the Student

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Phone/Mobile No. (Self)

Phone/Mobile No. (Parent)

Email ld (Parents/Guardian)

Email lD

Blood Group



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KURUKSHETRA

Ph.D. Student ID Card Form
(To be filled in by the candidate in his/her own handwriting)

Registration No.
Paste Passport

Size Photograph

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Name as per documents lln Capitat Letter)

Father's Name as per documents (tn Capitat Lettel

Date of Birth as per documents

DepartmenUSchool

Permanent Address:

Signature of the student

7.

8.

9.

10.

Phone/Mobile No. (Selfl

Phone/Mobile No. (Parent)

Email lD

Blood Group

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KURUKSHETRA

Ph.D. Student lD Card Form
(To be filled in by the candidate in his/her own handwriting)

11.

12.

l.'_

14.

'1 5.

16.

Registration No.

Paste Passport

Size PhotographName as per documenls (ln Capitat Lefte4

Fatheis Name as oer documents In Caoltat Lette4

Date of Birth as per documents

DepartmenVSchool

Permanent Address:

Signature of the student

't7 .

18.

19.

20.

Phone/Mobile No.

Phone/Mobile No.

Email lD

(Self)

(Parent)

Blood Group


